TASK FORCE TV/RADIO SCHEDULE FEB-APRIL 2015

SHOW DATE TIME APPEARANCES
Ortland Bodie — Real Mon, February 23" 10:00a.m. ES
Talk Live 94.9

Issues of The Day — Fri, February 27" 11:30a.m GB, AR
Wendall Jones

Love97

Bahamas@Sunrise Mon, March 2" 6:00a.m. ES
You&Your Money 8:00a.m. ES
Morning Boil — Island Thurs, March 5™ 8:30a.m. AR, JD
FM w/ Eddie Carter

Hard Copy w/ Steve Tues, March 10™ 5:15p.m. GB, JD
McKinney

Drive Time - Philipa Thurs, March 12" 1:30p.m. (TBC) AR
Lady Russell ZNS

1540

Morning Blend — Mon, March 16" 7:00a.m. (TBC) AR
Dwight Strachan

Guardian Talk

Jeffrey — Jeff Lloyd Wed, March 18" 4:30p.m. (TBC) ES
Star106FM

Morning Madness — Tues, March 24" (TBC) AR
King CNote - Hot91

(in Guardian building)

The Coversation — Thurs, March 26™ 4:30p.m. (TBC) ES
Shenique Miller

(Guardian Radio)

Connected — Lester Mon, March 30" 9:00a.m. (TBC) GB, ES
Cox (Guardian Radio)

Let’s Talk Live — Wed, April 1° 10:00a.m. (TBC) AR, ES
Carlton Smith

(Guardian Radio)

Reality Check — Tues, April 7" 2:30p.m. (TBC) GB, JD
Krissy Love

(Guardian Talk)

Task Force Members

ES — Edison Sumner JD — Jasmine Davis

AR — Andrew Rodgers GB — Greg Bethel




